University of ) L. . . 17-11-2020
Delhi First Admission List - Master of Education (M.Ed.)-2020 23:58:09

University of Delhi
Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category
Alloted Entrance Combined Marks Filled by
# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice  Candidate
1 216905010090 20EDUC1050504 NASIMA Central Institute of 234 1 77.68 1 Unreserved
AKHTARI Education
2 216925090070 20EDUC1024236 ALOK Central Institute of 225 2 0.00 1 OBC Non-
RANJAN Education Creamy
layer
3 216911600037 20EDUC1080250 PRIYA Central Institute of 222 3 0.00 1 Unreserved
Education
4 216925090075 20EDUC1080017 SUMIT RAJ Central Institute of 220 4 66.07 1 OBC Non-
Education Creamy
layer
5 216911040148 20EDUC1003577 TARUN Central Institute of 212 5 0.00 1 Unreserved
KUMAR Education
SHARMA
6 216911600126  20EDUC1088340 PREKSHA Central Institute of 212 5 0.00 1 Unreserved
GUPTA Education
7 216911710045 20EDUC1062881 KAJAL Central Institute of 205 6 67.51 1 Unreserved
CHAUHAN Education
8 216911710100 20EDUC1044003  ARUNDHATI Central Institute of 204 7 0.00 1 Unreserved
VATS Education
9 216911600092 20EDUC1098690  NIDHI SONI Central Institute of 203 8 73.50 1 Unreserved
Education
10 216911710086 20EDUC1031120 RICHEE Central Institute of 200 9 0.00 1 Unreserved
JAIN Education
11 = 216911570100 20EDUC1015858 TEJAL Central Institute of 200 9 0.00 1 Unreserved
AHUJA Education
12 216911710014 20EDUC1042907 SWATI Central Institute of 199 10 0.00 1 Unreserved
GUPTA Education
13 216925090067 20EDUC1094509 AMIT RA) Central Institute of 199 10 78.60 1 OBC Non-
Education Creamy
layer
14 216911600115 20EDUC1106480 SHWETA Central Institute of 198 11 86.35 1 Unreserved
OJHA Education
15 216911600025 20EDUC1096622 TAARAN Central Institute of 197 12 0.00 1 Unreserved
KAUR Education
16 216911710050 20EDUC1070399 FARHEEN Central Institute of 196 13 68.00 1 Unreserved
NAAZ Education
17 216911300095 20EDUC1122018 MD Central Institute of 195 14 72.57 1 EWS
MANZOOR Education
ALAM

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the
Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

Page 1 of 8



University of

Delhi

18

19

20

21

22

23

Roll. No.

216911710176

216911040138

216925090117

216911720050

216911710021

216911720144

216911710136

First Admission List - Master of Education (M.Ed.)-2020

Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

Form No.

20EDUC1046911

20EDUC1025584

20EDUC1132372

20EDUC1110697

20EDUC1067367

20EDUC1121192

20EDUC1065173

Name

PRAGYA
SHARMA

MANISH

PRAGATI
RAJ

SHWETA
DABAS
JAPSIFAT
KAUR
BHATIA
MANVI

SIMRAN
KALRA

University of Delhi

Alloted

Department/College

Central Institute of
Education

Central Institute of
Education

Central Institute of

Education

Central Institute of

Education

Central Institute of

Education

Central Institute of

Education

Central Institute of
Education

Final

Entrance

Marks

194

194

194

193

191

191

191

Combined

Rank

15

15

15

16

17

17

17

Qualifying
Marks
%I/GP

0.00

69.62

68.20

81.51

0.00

70.91

0.00

17-11-2020
23:58:09
Category
Filled by
Choice  Candidate
1 Unreserved
1 Unreserved
1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer
1 Unreserved
1 Unreserved
1 EWS
1 Unreserved

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the
Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

Page 2 of 8



University of ) L. . . 17-11-2020
Delhi First Admission List - Master of Education (M.Ed.)-2020 23:58:09
University of Delhi
Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category
Alloted Entrance = Combined Marks Filled by
# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice  Candidate
1 216911710178 20EDUC1067931 NIDHI Central Institute of 190 18 80.08 1 OBC Non-
Education Creamy
layer
2 216931050468 20EDUC1134076 SATISH Central Institute of 185 22 53.28 1 OBC Non-
KUMAR Education Creamy
GUPTA layer
3 216921040018 20EDUC1016463 IMRAN ALI Central Institute of 180 26 75.45 1 OBC Non-
SAHAJI Education Creamy
layer
4 216931050410 20EDUC1123539 SUDHIR Central Institute of 179 27 0.00 1 OBC Non-
KUMAR Education Creamy
layer
5 216911570092 20EDUC1028054 HARSHITA Central Institute of 178 28 64.04 1 OBC Non-
SAINI Education Creamy
layer
6 216911650151 20EDUC1162872 MANTHRA Central Institute of 178 28 50.75 1 OBC Non-
DEVI Education Creamy
PRAJAPATI layer
7 216927010148 20EDUC1096176 SUDHIR Central Institute of 176 30 68.78 1 OBC Non-
KUMAR Education Creamy
YADAV layer
8 216911710033 20EDUC1042651 GARIMA Central Institute of 175 31 72.85 1 OBC Non-
YADAV Education Creamy
layer
9 216911710150 20EDUC1057735 HIMANSHI Central Institute of 172 34 68.81 1 OBC Non-
Education Creamy
layer
10 216911600117 20EDUC1084027 SHIVANI Central Institute of 172 34 64.41 1 OBC Non-
LAMBA Education Creamy
layer
11 216911720021 20EDUC1119270 DIVYA Central Institute of 170 36 0.00 1 OBC Non-
RANI Education Creamy
layer
12 216911720103 20EDUC1111691 SANJANA Central Institute of 169 37 0.00 1 OBC Non-
SAINI Education Creamy
layer
13 216911600118 20EDUC1085110 @ ARADHANA Central Institute of 168 38 65.78 1 OBC Non-
LUTHRA Education Creamy
layer
14 216925090072 20EDUC1101840 ANU Central Institute of 167 39 0.00 1 OBC Non-
SHREE Education Creamy
layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

Page 3 of 8



University of

Delhi

15

16

17

Roll. No.

216911600083

216911710225

216911040063

First Admission List - Master of Education (M.Ed.)-2020

Form No.

20EDUC1094097

20EDUC1067923

20EDUC1004199

Name

POOJA

MADHU
KUMARI

RAHUL
YADAV

University of Delhi
Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

Alloted
Department/College

Central Institute of
Education

Central Institute of
Education

Central Institute of
Education

Final
Entrance
Marks

165

162

162

Combined
Rank

41

43

43

Qualifying
Marks
%/GP

0.00

82.42

50.82

Choice

1

1

1

17-11-2020
23:58:09

Category
Filled by
Candidate

OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

Page 4 of 8



University of

Delhi

10

Roll. No.

216911710167

216911600006

216911720067

216911570049

216911040143

216911570073

216911570038

216911710141

216911720084

216911600110

First Admission List - Master of Education (M.Ed.)-2020

Form No.

20EDUC1048826

20EDUC1101466

20EDUC1121476

20EDUC1006930

20EDUC1165741

20EDUC1026901

20EDUC1001475

20EDUC1065680

20EDUC1123128

20EDUC1092875

University of Delhi
Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying

Alloted Entrance n Combined Marks

Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP

VARSHA Central Institute of 186 21 66.04
CHAUDHARY Education

SHWETA Central Institute of 185 22 82.88
Education

VARSHA Central Institute of 178 28 70.00
PRAKASH Education

ANJALI Central Institute of 170 36 74.00
Education

LEENA Central Institute of 165 41 0.00
Education

SHIVANI Central Institute of 160 45 70.92
DOKHORIA Education

ASHA Central Institute of 158 47 70.68
Education

ANJU Central Institute of 155 50 58.00
KUMARI Education

SARITA Central Institute of 155 50 86.70
Education

MEGHNA Central Institute of 155 50 0.00
SINGH Education

Choice

17-11-2020
23:58:09

Category

Filled by

Candidate

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

Page 5 of 8



University of ) L. . . 17-11-2020
Delhi First Admission List - Master of Education (M.Ed.)-2020 23:58:09

University of Delhi
Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category
Alloted Entrance  Combined Marks Filled by
# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice = Candidate
1 216911600047 20EDUC1083741 PRITI JEPH Central Institute of 155 50 0.00 1 ST
Education
2 216911300059 20EDUC1083253 SUNIL Central Institute of 154 51 63.50 1 ST
KUMAR SAH Education
3 216911570071 20EDUC1023527 @ MADHURIKA Central Institute of 149 56 72.14 1 ST
DEWANAND Education
WETHE
4 216911600064 20EDUC1098681 JASMINE Central Institute of 141 64 66.35 1 ST
PURTY Education
5 216916010065 20EDUC1158317 = NIRJUMONI Central Institute of 127 78 72.10 1 ST
BORA Education

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

Page 6 of 8



University of ) L. . . 17-11-2020
Delhi First Admission List - Master of Education (M.Ed.)-2020 23:58:09

University of Delhi
Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category
Alloted Entrance  Combined Marks Filled by
# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate
1 216925090060 20EDUC1133522 ABHINAV Central Institute of 178 28 87.30 1 EWS
ANAND Education
2 216931050431 20EDUC1144225 HIMANSHU Central Institute of 175 31 0.00 1 EWS
TIWARI Education
3 216925090089 20EDUC1054400 ABHAY Central Institute of 170 36 72.67 1 EWS
KUMAR Education
SINGH
4 216925090104 20EDUC1145933 = RAVIRANJAN Central Institute of 167 39 73.70 1 EWS
KUMAR Education
5 216911710067 @ 20EDUC1031880 HARKIRAT Central Institute of 166 40 80.68 1 EWS
KAUR Education
6 216925090046 20EDUC1144886 HARSHIT Central Institute of 161 44 0.00 1 EWS
SINGH Education

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

Page 7 of 8



University of ) L. . . 17-11-2020
Delhi First Admission List - Master of Education (M.Ed.)-2020 23:58:09

Page 8 of 8



