University of Delhi Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	216905010090	20EDUC1050504	NASIMA AKHTARI	Central Institute of Education	234	1	77.68	1	Unreserved
2	216925090070	20EDUC1024236	ALOK RANJAN	Central Institute of Education	225	2	0.00	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
3	216911600037	20EDUC1080250	PRIYA	Central Institute of Education	222	3	0.00	1	Unreserved
4	216925090075	20EDUC1080017	SUMIT RAJ	Central Institute of Education	220	4	66.07	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
5	216911040148	20EDUC1003577	TARUN KUMAR SHARMA	Central Institute of Education	212	5	0.00	1	Unreserved
6	216911600126	20EDUC1088340	PREKSHA GUPTA	Central Institute of Education	212	5	0.00	1	Unreserved
7	216911710045	20EDUC1062881	KAJAL CHAUHAN	Central Institute of Education	205	6	67.51	1	Unreserved
8	216911710100	20EDUC1044003	ARUNDHATI VATS	Central Institute of Education	204	7	0.00	1	Unreserved
9	216911600092	20EDUC1098690	NIDHI SONI	Central Institute of Education	203	8	73.50	1	Unreserved
10	216911710086	20EDUC1031120	RICHEE JAIN	Central Institute of Education	200	9	0.00	1	Unreserved
11	216911570100	20EDUC1015858	TEJAL AHUJA	Central Institute of Education	200	9	0.00	1	Unreserved
12	216911710014	20EDUC1042907	SWATI GUPTA	Central Institute of Education	199	10	0.00	1	Unreserved
13	216925090067	20EDUC1094509	AMIT RAJ	Central Institute of Education	199	10	78.60	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
14	216911600115	20EDUC1106480	SHWETA OJHA	Central Institute of Education	198	11	86.35	1	Unreserved
15	216911600025	20EDUC1096622	TAARAN KAUR	Central Institute of Education	197	12	0.00	1	Unreserved
16	216911710050	20EDUC1070399	FARHEEN NAAZ	Central Institute of Education	196	13	68.00	1	Unreserved
17	216911300095	20EDUC1122018	MD MANZOOR ALAM	Central Institute of Education	195	14	72.57	1	EWS

University of Delhi Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
18	216911710176	20EDUC1046911	PRAGYA SHARMA	Central Institute of Education	194	15	0.00	1	Unreserved
19	216911040138	20EDUC1025584	MANISH	Central Institute of Education	194	15	69.62	1	Unreserved
20	216925090117	20EDUC1132372	PRAGATI RAJ	Central Institute of Education	194	15	68.20	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
21	216911720050	20EDUC1110697	SHWETA DABAS	Central Institute of Education	193	16	81.51	1	Unreserved
22	216911710021	20EDUC1067367	JAPSIFAT KAUR BHATIA	Central Institute of Education	191	17	0.00	1	Unreserved
23	216911720144	20EDUC1121192	MANVI	Central Institute of Education	191	17	70.91	1	EWS
24	216911710136	20EDUC1065173	SIMRAN KALRA	Central Institute of Education	191	17	0.00	1	Unreserved

University of Delhi Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	216911710178	20EDUC1067931	NIDHI	Central Institute of Education	190	18	80.08	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
2	216931050468	20EDUC1134076	SATISH KUMAR GUPTA	Central Institute of Education	185	22	53.28	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
3	216921040018	20EDUC1016463	IMRAN ALI SAHAJI	Central Institute of Education	180	26	75.45	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
4	216931050410	20EDUC1123539	SUDHIR KUMAR	Central Institute of Education	179	27	0.00	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
5	216911570092	20EDUC1028054	HARSHITA SAINI	Central Institute of Education	178	28	64.04	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
6	216911650151	20EDUC1162872	MANTHRA DEVI PRAJAPATI	Central Institute of Education	178	28	50.75	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
7	216927010148	20EDUC1096176	SUDHIR KUMAR YADAV	Central Institute of Education	176	30	68.78	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
8	216911710033	20EDUC1042651	GARIMA YADAV	Central Institute of Education	175	31	72.85	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
9	216911710150	20EDUC1057735	HIMANSHI	Central Institute of Education	172	34	68.81	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
10	216911600117	20EDUC1084027	SHIVANI LAMBA	Central Institute of Education	172	34	64.41	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
11	216911720021	20EDUC1119270	DIVYA RANI	Central Institute of Education	170	36	0.00	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
12	216911720103	20EDUC1111691	SANJANA SAINI	Central Institute of Education	169	37	0.00	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
13	216911600118	20EDUC1085110	ARADHANA LUTHRA	Central Institute of Education	168	38	65.78	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
14	216925090072	20EDUC1101840	ANU SHREE	Central Institute of Education	167	39	0.00	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer

University of Delhi Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
15	216911600083	20EDUC1094097	POOJA	Central Institute of Education	165	41	0.00	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
16	216911710225	20EDUC1067923	MADHU KUMARI	Central Institute of Education	162	43	82.42	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
17	216911040063	20EDUC1004199	RAHUL YADAV	Central Institute of Education	162	43	50.82	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer

University of Delhi Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	216911710167	20EDUC1048826	VARSHA CHAUDHARY	Central Institute of Education	186	21	66.04	1	SC
2	216911600006	20EDUC1101466	SHWETA	Central Institute of Education	185	22	82.88	1	SC
3	216911720067	20EDUC1121476	VARSHA PRAKASH	Central Institute of Education	178	28	70.00	1	SC
4	216911570049	20EDUC1006930	ANJALI	Central Institute of Education	170	36	74.00	1	SC
5	216911040143	20EDUC1165741	LEENA	Central Institute of Education	165	41	0.00	1	SC
6	216911570073	20EDUC1026901	SHIVANI DOKHORIA	Central Institute of Education	160	45	70.92	1	SC
7	216911570038	20EDUC1001475	ASHA	Central Institute of Education	158	47	70.68	1	SC
8	216911710141	20EDUC1065680	ANJU KUMARI	Central Institute of Education	155	50	58.00	1	SC
9	216911720084	20EDUC1123128	SARITA	Central Institute of Education	155	50	86.70	1	SC
10	216911600110	20EDUC1092875	MEGHNA SINGH	Central Institute of Education	155	50	0.00	1	SC

First Admission List - Master of Education (M.Ed.)-2020

University of Delhi Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	216911600047	20EDUC1083741	PRITI JEPH	Central Institute of Education	155	50	0.00	1	ST
2	216911300059	20EDUC1083253	SUNIL KUMAR SAH	Central Institute of Education	154	51	63.50	1	ST
3	216911570071	20EDUC1023527	MADHURIKA DEWANAND WETHE	Central Institute of Education	149	56	72.14	1	ST
4	216911600064	20EDUC1098681	JASMINE PURTY	Central Institute of Education	141	64	66.35	1	ST
5	216916010065	20EDUC1158317	NIRJUMONI BORA	Central Institute of Education	127	78	72.10	1	ST

First Admission List - Master of Education (M.Ed.)-2020

University of Delhi Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	216925090060	20EDUC1133522	ABHINAV ANAND	Central Institute of Education	178	28	87.30	1	EWS
2	216931050431	20EDUC1144225	HIMANSHU TIWARI	Central Institute of Education	175	31	0.00	1	EWS
3	216925090089	20EDUC1054400	ABHAY KUMAR SINGH	Central Institute of Education	170	36	72.67	1	EWS
4	216925090104	20EDUC1145933	RAVIRANJAN KUMAR	Central Institute of Education	167	39	73.70	1	EWS
5	216911710067	20EDUC1031880	HARKIRAT KAUR	Central Institute of Education	166	40	80.68	1	EWS
6	216925090046	20EDUC1144886	HARSHIT SINGH	Central Institute of Education	161	44	0.00	1	EWS

University of	
Delhi	